
8
3
0

2
6
2
3

1
4
7
3
3

2
0
3
1

9
9
5
9

8
3
9
1

1740

1
6
0
0

2025

188514041

23396

1
9
°

1
0
0
1
7

кота 0

6
0
0

3460

27461

3400

3200

3971
1
0
5
0
0

З
а
м
.и
н
в
.№

И
н
в
.№
 н
а
 д
у
б
л
.

МасаМащаб

Изм. Бр. Опис. Подпис Дата

Разработ.

Проверил

Т.контрол

Н.контрол

Утвърдил

Техномаш

Лист

П
о
д
п
и
с
 и
 д
а
та

И
н
в
.№
н
а
 о
р
и
г. 10/29/2008

2

1:55

Бетонов бъзел

1/

П
о
д
п
и
с
 и
 д
а
та

MAO 2.5 FS.00.00.00

Петров

MAO 2.5 FS.00.00.00

E:\MAO 2.5 FS\



4430

5
7
9
4

6
0
 m
a
x

6
7
3
9

8
1
6
0

8
1
6
0

Зареждаща лента

Път за бетоновози

батерия

инертен материал
Зареждане с 

цимент
Силоз

цимент
Силоз

група

Зареждаща машина

Миксиращо дозираща

Линейна бункерна 

Дозираща лента

2
3
2
8
9

1
1
6
0
4

2
3
7
0

2
0
0
3
3

3754

И
н
в
.№
 н
а
 д
у
б
л
.

МасаМащаб

Изм. Бр. Опис. Подпис Дата

Разработ.

Проверил

Т.контрол

Н.контрол

Утвърдил

Техномаш

Лист

10/29/2008

З
а
м
.и
н
в
.№

П
о
д
п
и
с
 и
 д
а
та

2

1:70

Бетонов бъзел

И
н
в
.№
н
а
 о
р
и
г.

2/

П
о
д
п
и
с
 и
 д
а
та

Петров

MAO 2.5 FS.00.00.00
MAO 2.5 FS.00.00.00

E:\MAO 2.5 FS\


